## CKCSC, USA, OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

The term "dog" applies to both sexes. Please type or print and complete in full. Use a separate entry form for each dog entered.

cow-giving Club(s):  Cavaliers of the South  May 16, 17, 18 & 19, 2019  Osing Date (Postmark):  April 26, 2019  Yes, if accompanied by double entry fee  April 26, 2019 (received)  May 7, 2019 (received)  Complete/incorrect entry is subject to \$20 late entry fee unless entry correction/completion is revived prior to postmark closing. Late entries accepted only as stated on this entry form. All thries must be accompanied by FULL ENTRY FEE. If the check does not clear, entries for this now will be refused/rejected. A portion of regional show fees are paid to the CKCSC, USA, to over show operating expenses.  ENTRY FEES:  Conformation: \$25.00  Official Class	Thu         Fri         Sat         Sun           Conformation         x
the Entries Accepted? Yes, if accompanied by double entry fee the Closing Date: May 7, 2019 (received)  complete/incorrect entry is subject to \$20 late entry fee unless entry correction/completion is served prior to postmark closing. Late entries accepted only as stated on this entry form. All tries must be accompanied by FULL ENTRY FEE. If the check does not clear, entries for this ow will be refused/rejected. A portion of regional show fees are paid to the CKCSC, USA, to per show operating expenses.	Sweeps x x x x Obedience: x x x x x Rally: x x x x x Agility: x x x x x Junior Showmanship:
May 7, 2019 (received)  complete/incorrect entry is subject to \$20 late entry fee unless entry correction/completion is served prior to postmark closing. Late entries accepted only as stated on this entry form. All tries must be accompanied by FULL ENTRY FEE. If the check does not clear, entries for this ow will be refused/rejected. A portion of regional show fees are paid to the CKCSC, USA, to per show operating expenses.	Obedience: x x x x x x x x Rally: x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
complete/incorrect entry is subject to \$20 late entry fee unless entry correction/completion is reived prior to postmark closing. Late entries accepted only as stated on this entry form. All tries must be accompanied by FULL ENTRY FEE. If the check does not clear, entries for this row will be refused/rejected. A portion of regional show fees are paid to the CKCSC, USA, to per show operating expenses.	Agility: x x x x x Junior Showmanship:
neived prior to postmark closing. Late entries accepted only as stated on this entry form. All tries must be accompanied by FULL ENTRY FEE. If the check does not clear, entries for this now will be refused/rejected. A portion of regional show fees are paid to the CKCSC, USA, to neer show operating expenses.	Junior Showmanship:
tries must be accompanied by FULL ENTRY FEE. If the check does not clear, entries for this ow will be refused/rejected. A portion of regional show fees are paid to the CKCSC, USA, to per show operating expenses.	-
ow will be refused/rejected. A portion of regional show fees are paid to the CKCSC, USA, to ver show operating expenses.	Make check or Money Order in U.S. funds only
ver show operating expenses.	
ENTRY FEES: Conformation: \$25.00 Official Class	payable to: <u>Cavaliers of the South</u>
	\$10.00 Each Unofficial Conformation Class
	\$20.00 Junior and Senior Puppy Class
<u> </u>	\$n/o Each Unofficial Obedience Class
	<u>\$n/o</u> Agility Class
per child/per day)Children's Handling: \$5.00	\$n/o Additional Official Performance Class
ATALOGS (One catalog covers all days): Pre-paid: \$15.00 (Ringside:	\$15.00) Quantity Requested:
CKCSC Reg./PEN #Registered Name of Dog	
<u>Classes Entered</u>	
Official Unofficial	
ConformationConformation	Sweepstakes
Official Unofficial	
	Rally <u>Not Offered</u>
Owner/Family Member Performing Exercise Not Applicable	_AgilityNot Offered
Dog Information	8 ty
ColorSexDate of BirthCountry of M	Mating Country of Rirth
Registered Name of Sire	
Registered Name of Dam	
Owner(s) Breeder	
Address	
CityState	Zip+4
Phone E-mail	Fax
If dog is co-owned, give address to which you want any correspondence sent.)	
I hereby agree to release and hold harmless the CKCSC, USA and the event-giving club, and their	
njury or damage which may be sustained by any person (including myself) or property (including my	dogs) in connection with this event, regardless of how such loss,
njury or damage may be caused, and whether or not caused by the negligence of such parties. In addition, I hereby agree to personally assume all responsibility and liability for any loss, injury o	or damage which may be caused directly or indirectly to any nervo
or thing by the act of myself or my dogs while in or about the event premises or grounds or near any en	
and the event-giving club, and their members, directors, officers, employees and volunteers, from any cl	laim for such loss, injury or damage.
I hereby certify that I have read and will abide by the Show and Performance Event Rules	s, that I am a paid up Member in good standing with the
CKCSC, USA, and that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge.	Data
Owner's Signature	Date
JUNIOR SHOWMANSH	
Name of HandlerBirt	th DateClass

If

2301 E. Emory Road Knoxville, Tennessee 37938

Do not send by Certified Mail or any means that requires a signature. If proof of mailing is needed, purchase a Certificate of Mailing from the Post Office. Keep it and a copy of your entries.